Fall Preliminary Final Exam Schedule

as of 9.14.21

Course ID Title Professor Room Length Start End

Wed REQ7185.01 Leg/Reg Beyranevand 107/110 3 9:00AM ]12:00PM

15-Dec |REQ7185.02 Leg/Reg Jacobsen 007/012 3 9:00AM |12:00PM
ENV5125.01 Land Use Milne MAP/NLT 3 9:00AM ]12:00PM

Thu REQ7140.01 Criminal Law Brown 007 3 9:00AM ]12:00PM

16-Dec BUS6235.01 Corporations Echeverria 012 4 9:00AM |1:.00PM
BUS6237.01 Debtor Creditor Mavyer MAP 2 9:00AM |11:00AM

Fri REQ7130.01 Contracts Brennan 007/012 4 9:00AM ]1:00PM

17-Dec REQ7130.02 Contracts Firestone 107/110 4 9:00AM 11:00PM

Mon REQ7150.01 Torts Hoffmann 107/110 4 9:00AM |1:00PM

20-Dec REQ7150.02 Torts Willbanks 007/012 4 9:00AM ]|1:00PM
BUS6290.01 Securities Reg Varadi 210/211 3 9:00AM [12:00PM

Tue ENV5115.01 Env Law Firestone 110 3 9:00AM |12:00PM

21-Dec FAM7715.01 Family Law Olnek 107 3 9:00AM ]12:00PM
LIT7210.01 Evidence Rushlow 007/012 3 9:00AM |12:00PM

Wed REQ7102.01 Civ Pro | McCormack 007/012 3 9:00AM |12:00PM

22-Dec REQ7102.02 CivPro | Vesilind 107/110 3 9:00AM ]12:00PM
FAM7710.01 Estates Willbanks MAP/NLT 3.5 9:00AM  [12:30pm

Thu Snow Make up Day

23-Dec |

Take Home Exams or Final Papers

ADR6410 Alt Dispute Res Vogel Paper

BUS6218 Intro to Start Up Law Eicks Project

BUS6245 Employment Law Vogel Take Home

BUS6260 Intellectual Property Goodenough Take Home




CRI7305

DIV7610

ENV5212
ENV5226
ENV5229
ENV5246
ENV5307
ENV5365
ENV5401
ENV5902
FAM7720
PUB7550
REQ7186
REQ7265
RSJ7115

RSJ7210

Adv Crim Law

Race & Law

Climate Change & Law
Energy Law

Env Issues in Business
Water Quality
Animals & Law
Climate Change Taxes
Ag & Environment
SPTC: Con Animal Law
Health Law

National Security
Leg/Reg Survey
Professional Responsibility
Principles of RSJ
Adversity

Sand
Jefferson
Parenteau
James
Lam
Parenteau
Winders
Milne
Phelps
Vesilind
Knapp
Sala
Bernstein
Olnek
Ryan
VanLiew

Paper
Paper
Paper
Take Home
Project
Take Home
Paper
Paper
Paper
Paper
Take Home
Paper
Take Home

Last Day of Class assessment

Project
Project

72 hours

Due 12/10

Due 12/22



	Sheet2

