Fall Preliminary Final Exam Scheduleas of 9.14.21

	Course ID	Title	Professor	Room	Length	Start	End
Wed	REQ7185.01	Leg/Reg	Beyranevand	107/110	3	9:00AM	12:00PM
15-Dec	REQ7185.02	Leg/Reg	Jacobsen	007/012	3	9:00AM	12:00PM
	ENV5125.01	Land Use	Milne	MAP/NLT	3	9:00AM	12:00PM
Thu	REQ7140.01	Criminal Law	Brown	007	3	9:00AM	12:00PM
16-Dec	BUS6235.01	Corporations	Echeverria	012	4	9:00AM	1:00PM
	BUS6237.01	Debtor Creditor	Mayer	MAP	2	9:00AM	11:00AM
Fri	REQ7130.01	Contracts	Brennan	007/012	4	9:00AM	1:00PM
17-Dec	REQ7130.02	Contracts	Firestone	107/110	4	9:00AM	1:00PM
Mon	REQ7150.01	Torts	Hoffmann	107/110	4	9:00AM	1:00PM
20-Dec	REQ7150.02	Torts	Willbanks	007/012	4	9:00AM	1:00PM
	BUS6290.01	Securities Reg	Varadi	210/211	3	9:00AM	12:00PM
Tue	ENV5115.01	Env Law	Firestone	110	3	9:00AM	12:00PM
21-Dec	FAM7715.01	Family Law	Olnek	107	3	9:00AM	12:00PM
	LIT7210.01	Evidence	Rushlow	007/012	3	9:00AM	12:00PM
Wed	REQ7102.01	Civ Pro I	McCormack	007/012	3	9:00AM	12:00PM
22-Dec	REQ7102.02	Civ Pro I	Vesilind	107/110	3	9:00AM	12:00PM
	FAM7710.01	Estates	Willbanks	MAP/NLT	3.5	9:00AM	12:30pm
Thu	Snow Make up	Day					
23-Dec							

Take Home Exams or Final Papers

ADR6410	Alt Dispute Res
BUS6218	Intro to Start Up Law
BUS6245	Employment Law
BUS6260	Intellectual Property

Vogel	Paper
Eicks	Project
Vogel	Take Home
Goodenough	Take Home

CRI7305	Adv Crim Law	Sand	Paper	
DIV7610	Race & Law	Jefferson	Paper	
ENV5212	Climate Change & Law	Parenteau	Paper	
ENV5226	Energy Law	James	Take Home	72 hours
ENV5229	Env Issues in Business	Lam	Project	
ENV5246	Water Quality	Parenteau	Take Home	
ENV5307	Animals & Law	Winders	Paper	
ENV5365	Climate Change Taxes	Milne	Paper	Due 12/10
ENV5401	Ag & Environment	Phelps	Paper	
ENV5902	SPTC: Con Animal Law	Vesilind	Paper	
FAM7720	Health Law	Кпарр	Take Home	
PUB7550	National Security	Sala	Paper	Due 12/22
REQ7186	Leg/Reg Survey	Bernstein	Take Home	
REQ7265	Professional Responsibility	Olnek	Last Day of Cla	ass assessment
RSJ7115	Principles of RSJ	Ryan	Project	
RSJ7210	Adversity	VanLiew	Project	